Literacy Council of Union County

2008 Calendar of Events

(tentative)


	         Fri, Jan 4
Sat, Jan 5         
Sat, Jan 26

	Tutor Training

Tutor Training

Board Retreat/Meeting


	6:30 PM – 9:30 PM

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM


	LCUC
LCUC 
LCUC


	Sat, Feb 23
	Scrabble

	2:00 PM – 5:00 PM
	Main Library

	Fri, Mar 7
Sat, Mar 8           
Sat, Mar 15
Mon, Mar 17 
Sun, Mar 30 


	Tutor Training

Tutor Training

Tutor In-Service
Board Meeting
Anniversary Event

	6:30 PM – 9:30 PM

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

9:30 AM – 11:30 AM

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM 
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM
	LCUC
LCUC
LCUC

LCUC
TBD

	Sun,  Apr 13      
Fri, Apr 18
     Sat, Apr 19
  
	Volunteer Recognition

Tutor Training

Tutor Training


	2:30 PM – 4:00 PM

6:30 PM – 9:30 PM

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM


	LCUC
LCUC
LCUC 

	    Thurs, May 1 Mon, May 19
           
	Spelling Bee

Board Meeting


	5:30 PM – until
5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	First Baptist Church, Monroe
LCUC

	              Sat, June 7

	Tutor In-Service 

	9:30 AM – 11:30 AM
	LCUC

	    Mon, July 21

	Board Meeting

	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	LCUC

	   Fri, Aug 22
          Sat, Aug 23

	Tutor Training

Tutor Training
	6:30 PM – 9:30 PM

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM
	LCUC 
LCUC

	   Mon, Sept 8

Mon, Sept 15

Sat, Sept 20                 
   
	International Literacy Day

Board Meeting

In-Service Workshop


	TBD

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM

9:30 AM – 11:30 AM
	TBD

LCUC
LCUC

	     Fri, Oct 24       
Sat, Oct 25
	Tutor Training

Tutor Training


	6:30 PM – 9:30 PM

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM


	LCUC
LCUC


	Mon, Nov 17

	Board Meeting

	5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
	LCUC 

	   Sat, Dec 6
	In-Service Workshop


	9:30 AM – 11:30 AM
	LCUC


*LCUC – Literacy Council of Union County Offices – 105-A East Jefferson Street, Monroe, NC  28112

